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Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Caroline Moreau1 117
Texas Dreams

Final: 13.400 13.450 13.55013.300 53.700

Final: 13.400 13.400 13.35013.300 53.450

Prelims

Finals

107.150Combined Total:

5.4 / 8.1505.7 / 7.6005.5 / 7.9504.2 / 9.200D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 5.5 / 7.900 5.7 / 7.600 5.3 / 8.050
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Isabella Anzola2 118
WOGA

Final: 12.900 12.650 12.75013.600 51.900

Final: 13.100 12.600 12.70013.550 51.950

Prelims

Finals

103.850Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.8505.4 / 8.2005.0 / 7.6504.2 / 8.700D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 5.1 / 7.500 5.4 / 8.150 4.9 / 7.800
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Amia Pugh-Banks3 119
World Class

Final: 14.100 12.700 13.10011.550 51.450

Final: 14.200 12.250 12.90012.250 51.600

Prelims

Finals

103.050Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.9004.5 / 7.0505.3 / 7.4005.2 / 9.000D/E:
-0.1 _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 5.2 / 9.000 5.3 / 6.950 4.6 / 7.650 5.2 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Kaylee Sath4 109
GAGE

Final: 13.400 12.450 12.75012.200 50.800

Final: 13.350 11.600 13.00012.500 50.450

Prelims

Finals

101.250Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.0504.4 / 7.8004.8 / 7.6504.2 / 9.200D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.150 4.7 / 6.900 4.7 / 7.800 4.9 / 8.100
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Trinity Wood5 102
Capital

Final: 13.100 11.500 12.85012.700 50.150

Final: 13.000 12.750 12.55012.700 51.000

Prelims

Finals

101.150Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.1505.6 / 7.1004.8 / 6.7004.2 / 8.900D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 4.8 / 7.950 5.4 / 7.300 4.7 / 7.850
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Addy Fulcher6 111
Georgia Elite

Final: 13.300 12.850 12.60011.550 50.300

Final: 13.200 12.050 12.90012.300 50.450

Prelims

Finals

100.750Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.4004.4 / 7.1505.9 / 6.9504.2 / 9.100D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 5.6 / 6.450 4.9 / 7.400 5.2 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Aulya Daniels7 108
GAGE

Final: 13.050 12.450 12.95012.400 50.850

Final: 13.000 12.500 12.80011.150 49.450

Prelims

Finals

100.300Combined Total:

5.0 / 7.9504.9 / 7.5004.7 / 7.7504.2 / 8.850D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 4.8 / 7.700 4.9 / 6.250 5.0 / 7.800
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Espy Chang8 115
Pacific Reign

Final: 12.350 11.300 12.60012.850 49.100

Final: 12.150 12.300 12.60012.750 49.800

Prelims

Finals

98.900Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.7004.9 / 7.9504.2 / 7.1004.0 / 8.350D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.150 4.2 / 8.100 4.6 / 8.150 4.9 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Sydney Williams9 113
Metroplex

Final: 11.500 12.750 12.95011.550 48.750

Final: 11.950 12.600 13.35012.200 50.100

Prelims

Finals

98.850Combined Total:

5.2 / 8.0504.6 / 6.9504.8 / 7.9503.2 / 8.300D/E:
_._ _._ _._ -0.3ND:

D/E: 3.4 / 8.550 4.8 / 7.800 4.7 / 7.500 5.2 / 8.150
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Sophia Buechler10 114
Midwest

Final: 13.100 12.500 12.15011.350 49.100

Final: 12.950 11.900 12.50011.850 49.200

Prelims

Finals

98.300Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.1505.5 / 5.8505.8 / 6.7004.6 / 8.500D/E:
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.350 5.7 / 6.200 5.5 / 6.350 5.0 / 7.500
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Elaina Sliney11T 103
Cincinnati

Final: 12.650 11.400 12.60012.050 48.700

Final: 13.300 12.500 12.45011.300 49.550

Prelims

Finals

98.250Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.5004.5 / 7.5504.8 / 6.6004.2 / 8.550D/E:
-0.1 _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 4.9 / 7.600 4.5 / 6.800 5.2 / 7.350
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Anslee McCauley11T 110
Georgia All-Star

Final: 12.850 12.150 11.90011.500 48.400

Final: 13.050 11.850 12.50012.450 49.850

Prelims

Finals

98.250Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.3004.4 / 7.1004.6 / 7.5504.2 / 8.650D/E:
_._ _._ _._ -0.2ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 4.6 / 7.250 5.0 / 7.450 4.8 / 7.700
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

Vivi Crain13 107
GAGE

Final: 12.850 12.000 12.65012.650 50.150

Final: 12.800 11.900 11.00012.150 47.850

Prelims

Finals

98.000Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.9504.9 / 7.7504.3 / 7.7004.2 / 8.650D/E:
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.600 4.3 / 7.600 4.9 / 7.250 4.5 / 6.600
_._ _._ _._ -0.1ND:

Amariah Moore14 105
First State

Final: 12.650 11.650 11.90011.750 47.950

Final: 12.150 11.950 12.25012.250 48.600

Prelims

Finals

96.550Combined Total:

4.7 / 7.5004.2 / 7.5503.9 / 7.7504.2 / 8.950D/E:
-0.5 _._ _._ -0.3ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.050 4.2 / 8.050 4.7 / 7.550
-0.1 _._ _._ _._ND:
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Lila Richardson15 112
Hopes and Dreams

Final: 12.850 11.000 12.50011.000 47.350

Final: 12.600 11.400 12.15012.550 48.700

Prelims

Finals

96.050Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.7005.2 / 5.8004.7 / 6.3004.2 / 8.650D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.400 4.7 / 6.700 4.9 / 7.650 4.9 / 7.550
_._ _._ _._ -0.3ND:

Charleigh Bullock16 101
Capital

Final: 12.900 14.000 13.30013.000 53.200

Final: 0.000 14.150 0.00012.600 26.750

Prelims

Finals

79.950Combined Total:

4.9 / 8.4005.1 / 7.9005.9 / 8.1004.2 / 8.700D/E:
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 6.0 / 8.150 5.4 / 7.200 0.0 / 0.000
_._ _._ _._ _._ND:
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